
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 13 MAY 2017, START TIME 09:15

Records
QWR 632.7 YANG, Haoran CHN 5 SEP 2015 WCF Munich (GER)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 192 NEKOUNAM Amirmohammad IRI 102.6 102.9 104.5 104.7 103.8 105.6 624.1 QF
2 145 DEMBECK Kai GER 105.5 105.2 102.8 104.3 104.2 101.9 623.9 QF
3 144 BLOS Bastian GER 104.4 104.8 103.0 102.7 104.4 103.4 622.7 QF
4 184 LANGSTRÖM Sebastian FIN 102.1 105.1 103.0 104.9 103.2 103.7 622.0 QF
5 147 KOENDERS David GER 102.3 104.4 103.5 105.2 104.2 102.4 622.0 QF
6 201 UKIRDE Omkar Santosh IND 103.5 103.1 105.8 101.7 102.4 104.9 621.4 QF
7 175 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 102.9 104.7 102.5 102.8 103.5 104.3 620.7 QF
8 171 FIRMAPAZ Facundo ARG 101.3 103.3 104.0 103.8 104.0 104.1 620.5 QF
9 153 ALIREZA Davoodabadi IRI 100.7 103.1 102.4 104.8 104.4 105.0 620.4

10 203 ULBRICH Maximillian GER 104.2 102.1 103.0 104.1 104.4 102.6 620.4
11 198 SIMBECK Maximillian GER 102.6 102.9 102.0 104.5 103.8 103.7 619.5
12 150 WEMPEN Rene GER 101.7 100.7 103.9 104.0 103.1 104.5 617.9
13 154 AMIRSIYAVASH Zolfagharian IRI 103.4 102.7 101.5 103.4 103.8 103.0 617.8
14 179 KIURU Matias FIN 102.5 102.9 103.1 103.3 103.4 102.6 617.8
15 190 MELCHERT Pascal GER 102.6 102.2 103.2 102.1 102.3 103.4 615.8
16 157 BARBE Tom GER 103.5 102.7 102.5 103.3 101.7 102.1 615.8
17 166 DUTENDAS DIMITRI FRA 101.6 102.6 103.3 104.2 101.8 101.5 615.0
18 193 PRAGAI Patrik HUN 102.7 102.4 103.9 100.8 103.5 100.9 614.2
19 146 FIX Colin GER 99.0 99.9 102.3 104.2 104.9 103.5 613.8
20 148 LEIS Jonathan GER 101.6 102.1 102.4 102.5 103.9 101.1 613.6
21 197 SETH Akshat IND 102.4 101.4 102.7 102.7 103.9 98.6 611.7
22 200 SÖDERLUND Emanuel SWE 100.1 103.1 102.5 100.2 100.0 104.0 609.9
23 183 KÜRNER Korvin GER 100.8 99.9 102.5 102.6 101.8 102.2 609.8
24 162 DEBENNE Thomas FRA 102.0 103.1 103.3 102.0 101.6 97.8 609.8
25 149 ULBRICH Johannes GER 99.5 101.1 99.8 104.0 102.2 102.2 608.8
26 167 EBERHARDT Alexis ARG 100.7 97.9 103.5 102.3 102.9 101.5 608.8
27 181 KÖTZ Simon GER 99.4 102.9 100.5 101.2 104.1 99.4 607.5
28 178 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 101.1 101.0 100.4 101.4 101.1 101.6 606.6
29 164 DINGERDISSEN Luc GER 101.6 101.4 100.4 98.5 102.5 101.9 606.3
30 189 MAN Matthew GBR 99.5 99.6 100.7 101.1 102.0 103.3 606.2
31 195 SAWANT Shivtej IND 101.9 102.6 97.8 99.4 103.2 101.1 606.0
32 204 VAN VENROOIJ Jeff NED 99.2 100.8 98.3 102.2 100.2 102.7 603.4
33 168 EKDAHL Marcus SWE 94.4 99.8 101.7 103.3 100.5 100.8 600.5
34 188 MALINOVSKIY Konstantin Junior KAZ 98.7 98.0 101.4 100.6 101.0 97.1 596.8



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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35 177 HILBERT Florian GER 96.3 97.9 100.8 101.8 101.5 96.8 595.1
36 169 ERKAEV Burkhoniddin UZB 98.3 97.7 100.0 98.8 101.4 98.5 594.7
37 165 DRYSDALE Dylan RSA 100.2 98.9 102.1 97.7 99.5 95.5 593.9
38 191 MOORE Max GBR 99.7 100.3 100.6 97.5 99.1 93.3 590.5
39 196 SCHRADER Louis GER 95.6 100.0 96.4 98.2 99.1 100.2 589.5
40 158 BERGLING Carl SWE 100.1 96.4 98.4 96.8 100.1 96.3 588.1
41 161 CEDERLÖW Jonathan SWE 94.1 99.5 99.4 100.1 100.5 94.3 587.9
42 176 HAASBROEK Bernardus RSA 98.7 97.8 95.5 98.2 95.7 100.5 586.4
43 152 ACKERMANN Werner RSA 96.6 95.0 95.4 101.9 97.2 98.7 584.8
44 159 BLIGNAUT Jan RSA 97.3 95.8 96.2 95.5 98.6 100.7 584.1
45 156 AXELSSON Dennis SWE 95.6 95.6 96.9 99.2 97.6 97.4 582.3
46 170 FERDING Jonathan SWE 95.5 95.9 99.6 94.2 95.3 100.2 580.7
47 185 LARKHAM Zac GBR 93.2 94.4 89.8 85.3 96.0 86.3 545.0

199 SINGH Diwakar IND DNS
206 YADAV Yash IND DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 49

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals QWR Qualification World Record WCF World Cup Final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.05.2017 12:44:03)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13.05.2017 12:23:29)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINALS
SAT 13 MAY 2017, START TIME 13:30

Records
WR 249.8 GOLOVKOV, Andrei RUS 8 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks
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1 171 FIRMAPAZ Facundo ARG 51.0
10.2

9.9
10.0
10.8
10.1

102.8
10.6

9.5
10.9
10.8
10.0

123.4
10.4
10.2

143.9
10.3
10.2

163.9
10.2

9.8

183.9
9.6

10.4

204.4
10.2
10.3

224.5
10.0
10.1

245.9
10.5
10.9

245.9 SO

2 192 NEKOUNAM 
Amirmohammad

IRI 51.2
10.0
10.1
10.5
10.4
10.2

102.0
9.7

10.2
10.5

9.6
10.8

123.4
10.7
10.7

144.5
10.3
10.8

164.6
9.9

10.2

185.1
10.6

9.9

204.4
9.6
9.7

225.4
10.5
10.5

245.9
10.7

9.8

245.9 SO

3 184 LANGSTRÖM 
Sebastian

FIN 50.2
10.3
10.6
10.1

8.8
10.4

101.7
9.9

10.4
10.0
10.7
10.5

122.9
10.5
10.7

143.4
10.1
10.4

163.1
9.7

10.0

183.2
9.7

10.4

203.7
10.1
10.4

222.8
8.5

10.6

222.8

4 201 UKIRDE Omkar 
Santosh

IND 51.5
9.7

10.4
10.5
10.4
10.5

103.4
10.7
10.6

9.9
10.2
10.5

124.0
10.3
10.3

144.3
10.1
10.2

163.5
9.6
9.6

183.5
10.6

9.4

203.7
10.0
10.2

203.7 SO

5 175 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 52.1
10.8
10.3
10.7
10.1
10.2

102.9
10.4
10.0
10.2

9.3
10.9

122.8
9.8

10.1

141.4
8.4

10.2

162.0
10.4
10.2

182.5
10.7

9.8

182.5

6 147 KOENDERS David GER 48.8
9.8
9.9

10.7
8.8
9.6

100.6
10.7
10.0
10.3
10.7
10.1

120.7
9.6

10.5

141.2
10.7

9.8

161.7
10.4
10.1

161.7

7 144 BLOS Bastian GER 50.4
10.0
10.4
10.6

9.5
9.9

99.9
9.4
9.8

10.4
10.4

9.5

118.8
9.4
9.5

139.5
10.1
10.6

139.5

8 145 DEMBECK Kai GER 49.5
10.2

9.2
10.0
10.6

9.5

98.6
10.0
10.6

9.3
10.2

9.0

118.6
10.0
10.0

118.6

Legend
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championchips Nat Nation
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.05.2017 13:55:28)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
TEAM
SAT 13 MAY 2017, START TIME 09:15

Records Team
WR 1873.3 PENI, Istvan; VAS, Peter; KOVACS, Csaba; HUN 8 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 IRI - Iran 306.7 308.7 308.4 312.9 312.0 313.6 1862.3
192 NEKOUNAM Amirmohammad 102.6 102.9 104.5 104.7 103.8 105.6 624.1
153 ALIREZA Davoodabadi 100.7 103.1 102.4 104.8 104.4 105.0 620.4
154 AMIRSIYAVASH Zolfagharian 103.4 102.7 101.5 103.4 103.8 103.0 617.8

2 FIN - Finland 307.5 312.7 308.6 311.0 310.1 310.6 1860.5
184 LANGSTRÖM Sebastian 102.1 105.1 103.0 104.9 103.2 103.7 622.0
175 FRIMAN Cristian 102.9 104.7 102.5 102.8 103.5 104.3 620.7
179 KIURU Matias 102.5 102.9 103.1 103.3 103.4 102.6 617.8

3 GER - Germany 309.4 311.7 308.7 312.0 312.3 305.4 1859.5
145 DEMBECK Kai 105.5 105.2 102.8 104.3 104.2 101.9 623.9
147 KOENDERS David 102.3 104.4 103.5 105.2 104.2 102.4 622.0
148 LEIS Jonathan 101.6 102.1 102.4 102.5 103.9 101.1 613.6

4 GER - Germany 302.9 305.8 305.1 310.9 311.5 309.1 1845.3
144 BLOS Bastian 104.4 104.8 103.0 102.7 104.4 103.4 622.7
146 FIX Colin 99.0 99.9 102.3 104.2 104.9 103.5 613.8
149 ULBRICH Johannes 99.5 101.1 99.8 104.0 102.2 102.2 608.8

5 IND - India 307.8 307.1 306.3 303.8 309.5 304.6 1839.1
201 UKIRDE Omkar Santosh 103.5 103.1 105.8 101.7 102.4 104.9 621.4
197 SETH Akshat 102.4 101.4 102.7 102.7 103.9 98.6 611.7
195 SAWANT Shivtej 101.9 102.6 97.8 99.4 103.2 101.1 606.0

6 SWE - Sweden 284.1 294.9 298.0 302.6 298.6 292.5 1770.7
168 EKDAHL Marcus 94.4 99.8 101.7 103.3 100.5 100.8 600.5
161 CEDERLÖW Jonathan 94.1 99.5 99.4 100.1 100.5 94.3 587.9
156 AXELSSON Dennis 95.6 95.6 96.9 99.2 97.6 97.4 582.3

Legend
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championchips WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.05.2017 12:44:45)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13.05.2017 12:24:07)


